& Emsland Speed Rodeo Cup
BIREE Association

Oberlangen, 17.06.2023
Ergebnisliste - Startgruppe newcomer




Tageswertung

Platz Start-Nr. Name

N N - RV I R SR

e e e e
O 0 N N L WD

101
10
44

107
41
114

87

5
140
47
135
144
35
129
136
34
75
62
132

Annika Herlyn
Doreen Hessels
Doreen Hessels
Neele Schifer
Jasmin Gollenstede
Dominik Schulz

Kimberly Rauch

Pauline Holzenkamp
Neele Oltmanns
Annika Herlyn

Leah Abels

Monique De Groot
Simone Mdller
Yvonne Kupers-Albers
Melanie Westermann
Neele Reiners

Joan Tammen

Isabel Bartelds
Mareike Rosenow

Pferd

Dastan

Risell

Bajan

Dali Inflagranti

Lilly

TNT Lucky Seven Star

Dundee’s Perfect
Illusion

Joker
Kessy
Duke
Chester
Lui 97
Titan
Jolene
Janosch
Dexter
Whitney
Pepe
Ziggy

Pole

Bending Race
25 29
29 30
27 26
23 27
26 21
22 18
30 24
17 20
24 15
28 25
19 16
18 13
20 14
13 11
14 9
21 19
0 17
0 28
15 8

Race
27
30
28
23
24
20

0

25
29
14
19
22
0
18
21
0
26
0
15

Race
29
30
27
22
24
26

28

23
21
19
18
17
20
15
12
11
0
0
16

Barrel Keyhole Mixed Flag

Race
30
19
27
24
20
25

28

23
17
18
26
16
22
15
14
13
21
29
0

Gesamt

140
138
135
119
115
111

110

108
106
104
98
86
76
72
70
64
64
57
54



19
19
22
23

24
14

43

Tessa Wosten

Cindy Super

Laura Ostermann
Pauline Holzenkamp

He’s a Dazzling Star
Okies Starlight
Smarty

Nepomuk

0
16

12

23
10
22
12

17
16

14

54
54
47
37



Pole Bending

Platz

1

O 0 1 N AW

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Start-
Nr.

87

10
47
44
41
101
140
107
114

34
35
135
144

14
132
136
129

Name

Kimberly Rauch

Doreen Hessels
Annika Herlyn
Doreen Hessels
Jasmin Gollenstede
Annika Herlyn
Neele Oltmanns
Neele Schifer
Dominik Schulz

Neele Reiners
Simone Moller
Leah Abels
Monique De Groot

Pauline Holzenkamp

Cindy Super
Mareike Rosenow

Pferd

Dundee’s Perfect
Illusion

Risell

Duke

Bajan

Lilly

Dastan

Kessy

Dali Inflagranti

TNT Lucky Seven
Star

Dexter

Titan

Chester

Lui 97

Joker

Okies Starlight

Ziggy

Melanie Westermann Janosch

Yvonne Kupers-Albers Jolene

Zeit

23.56

26.81
27.11
27.46
27.79
28.52
30.06
31.47
32.62

32.81
33.74
35.76
37.56
40.84
42.12
44.95
47.07
57.31

Strafsek.

Gesamtzeit

23.56

26.81
27.11
27.46
27.79
28.52
30.06
31.47
32.62

32.81
33.74
35.76
37.56
40.84
42.12
44.95
47.07
57.31

Punkte
30

29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22

21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13



19 43 Pauline Holzenkamp Nepomuk 63.23 63.23 12
20 2 Laura Ostermann Smarty 999.00 999.00 0
20 24 Tessa Wosten He's a Dazzling Star 999.00 999.00 0



Barrel Race

Platz

~N N R WD~

e o]

10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18

Start-
Nr.

10
101
62
107
44
47
87

114

75
135
140
35
144

Name

Doreen Hessels
Annika Herlyn
Isabel Bartelds
Neele Schifer
Doreen Hessels
Annika Herlyn
Kimberly Rauch

Tessa Wosten

Laura Ostermann
Jasmin Gollenstede
Pauline Holzenkamp
Neele Reiners
Dominik Schulz

Joan Tammen
Leah Abels

Neele Oltmanns
Simone Moller
Monique De Groot

Pferd

Risell

Dastan

Pepe

Dali Inflagranti
Bajan

Duke

Dundee’s Perfect
Illusion

He's a Dazzling Star
Smarty

Lilly

Joker

Dexter

TNT Lucky Seven
Star

Whitney
Chester
Kessy
Titan
Lui 97

Zeit

22.39
22.73
23.10
23.87
24.10
24.14
19.27

24.61
24.84
25.12
25.14
25.38
25.89

25.94
26.86
26.92
27.34
28.79

Strafsek.

5.00

Gesamtzeit

22.39
22.73
23.10
23.87
24.10
24.14
24.27

24.61
24.84
25.12
25.14
25.38
25.89

25.94
26.86
26.92
27.34
28.79

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25
24

23
22
21
20
19
18

17
16
15
14
13



19
20
21
22
23

43
129
14
136
132

Pauline Holzenkamp Nepomuk
Yvonne Kupers-Albers Jolene

Cindy Super Okies Starlight
Melanie Westermann  Janosch
Mareike Rosenow Ziggy

30.75
31.29
36.73
37.54
41.40

30.75
31.29
36.73
37.54
41.40

12
11
10



Keyhole Race

Platz

e S = Y R O N

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Start-
Nr.

10
140
44
101
75

5
41
107
144
136
114

135
129
24
14
132
47
87

Name

Doreen Hessels
Neele Oltmanns
Doreen Hessels
Annika Herlyn

Joan Tammen
Pauline Holzenkamp
Jasmin Gollenstede
Neele Schifer
Monique De Groot
Melanie Westermann
Dominik Schulz

Leah Abels

Pferd

Risell

Kessy

Bajan

Dastan
Whitney

Joker

Lilly

Dali Inflagranti
Lui 97

Janosch

TNT Lucky Seven
Star

Chester

Yvonne Kupers-Albers Jolene

Tessa Wosten
Cindy Super
Mareike Rosenow
Annika Herlyn
Kimberly Rauch

He’s a Dazzling Star
Okies Starlight
Ziggy

Duke

Dundee’s Perfect
Illusion

Zeit

11.93
12.75
13.53
13.64
14.11
15.24
15.72
16.26
16.36
17.42
13.29

18.53
20.48
23.87
14.56
32.29
49.17
999.00

Strafsek.

5.00

10.00
10.00

Gesamtzeit

11.93
12.75
13.53
13.64
14.11
15.24
15.72
16.26
16.36
17.42
18.29

18.53
20.48
23.87
24.56
42.29
49.17
999.00

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20

19
18
17
16
15
14
0



18 35  Simone Moller Titan 999.00 999.00
18 43  Pauline Holzenkamp Nepomuk 999.00 999.00



Mixed Race

Platz

wm A

Start-
Nr.

10
101
87

44
114

41

107
140
35
47
135
144
132
129
24
43

Name

Doreen Hessels
Annika Herlyn
Kimberly Rauch

Doreen Hessels
Dominik Schulz

Laura Ostermann
Jasmin Gollenstede
Pauline Holzenkamp
Neele Schifer
Neele Oltmanns
Simone Moller
Annika Herlyn

Leah Abels

Monique De Groot
Mareike Rosenow

Pferd

Risell
Dastan

Dundee’s Perfect
Illusion

Bajan

TNT Lucky Seven
Star

Smarty

Lilly

Joker

Dali Inflagranti
Kessy

Titan

Duke

Chester

Lui 97

Ziggy

Yvonne Kupers-Albers Jolene

Tessa Wosten
Pauline Holzenkamp

He’s a Dazzling Star
Nepomuk

Zeit

24.76
2491
20.43

26.33
27.26

28.65
28.75
29.00
29.25
29.74
30.05
30.47
31.00
31.27
40.32
43.52
44.88
45.14

Strafsek.

5.00

Gesamtzeit

24.76
2491
25.43

26.33
27.26

28.65
28.75
29.00
29.25
29.74
30.05
30.47
31.00
31.27
40.32
43.52
44.88
45.14

Punkte

30
29
28

27
26

25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13



19 136  Melanie Westermann Janosch 51.70 51.70 12
20 34  Neele Reiners Dexter 43.88 10.00 53.88 11
21 14 Cindy Super Okies Starlight 999.00 999.00 0



Flag Race

Platz

N B~

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Start-
Nr.

101
62
87

44
135
114

107

35
75
41
10
47
140
144
129
136
34

Name

Annika Herlyn
Isabel Bartelds
Kimberly Rauch

Doreen Hessels
Leah Abels
Dominik Schulz

Neele Schifer

Pauline Holzenkamp

Simone Moller
Joan Tammen
Jasmin Gollenstede
Doreen Hessels
Annika Herlyn
Neele Oltmanns
Monique De Groot

Pferd

Dastan

Pepe

Dundee’s Perfect
Illusion

Bajan

Chester

TNT Lucky Seven
Star

Dali Inflagranti
Joker

Titan

Whitney

Lilly

Risell

Duke

Kessy

Lui 97

Yvonne Kupers-Albers Jolene

Melanie Westermann Janosch

Neele Reiners

Dexter

Zeit

17.92
18.18
15.23

21.55
22.13
14.81

20.58
17.46
22.64
28.07
24.04
19.54
27.32
23.92
34.14
38.71
45.60
51.22

Strafsek.

5.00

10.00

5.00
10.00
5.00

5.00
10.00
5.00
10.00

5.00

Gesamtzeit

17.92
18.18
20.23

21.55
22.13
24.81

25.58
27.46
27.64
28.07
29.04
29.54
32.32
33.92
34.14
38.71
50.60
51.22

Punkte

30
29
28

27
26
25

24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13



19
20
20
20

14
24
132
43

Cindy Super

Tessa Wosten
Mareike Rosenow
Pauline Holzenkamp

Okies Starlight
He’s a Dazzling Star

Ziggy
Nepomuk

62.02
999.00
999.00
999.00

62.02
999.00
999.00
999.00

S o O



